Global Partnership
The World of
Sustainable
Energy
01
Global Compressor means achieving maximum
sustainable efficient results with minimal energy
consumption. Global Compressor provides cost

water the circuit goes. (82 liters of water)
Dry air; Reduced operating costs
How To Reduce?
It reduces the cost of your air distribution system.
when dry air is used, at various points of the
system drains or filters, U pipes, elbows, dip  if you
don’t have to use it, these will create you will not
experience pressure losses
31Global Compressor30
Model
Capacity
Bağlantı Çapı
(m3 / Hour) Bar Element
G-TECH 25 25 16 GM-25 G1/2”
G-TECH 50 50 16 GM-50 G1/2”
G-TECH 100 100 16 GM-100 G1/2”
G-TECH 150 150 16 GM-150 G1”
G-TECH 200 200 16 GM-200 G1”
G-TECH 250 250 16 GM-250 G1”
G-TECH 300 300 16 GM-300 G1-1/2”
G-TECH 500 500 16 GM-500 G1-1/2”
G-TECH 600 600 16 GM-600 G1-1/2”
G-TECH 850 850 16 GM-850 G2”
G-TECH 1200 1200 16 GM-1200 G2”
G-TECH 1500 1500 16 GM-1500 G3”
G-TECH 1800 1800 16 GM-1800 G3”
G-TECH 2200 2200 16 GM-2200 G3”
G-TECH 2700 2700 16 GM-2700 G3”
G-TECH LINE FILTERS
G-TECH GM series line filters are produced in the
compressor dust particles in compressed air, oil
particles of unwanted substances such as it ensures